

C.A.No. 1269 OF 2001

ITEM No.9

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.7-13 in Civil Appeal No.1269/2001

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURCHARAN SINGH KAHLON & ORS.
(For substitution and impleading LR.)
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 20/08/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.A.Nos.7-13 are allowed.

.SP1

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master