

>

C.A.No. 1269 OF 2001

ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1 In Civil Appeal No.1269 of 2001@@
CC

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GURCHARAN SINGH KAHLON & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date : 05/05/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. R.K. Rathore, Addl.Adv.Genl.
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Applicant (s)/
Respondent (s) Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Agarwal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
No orders at present.

.SP1

(Alka Dudeja)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master